Submit 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

RECEIVED Form C-104
Revised 1-1-89
See Instructions
MAR 1 / 1992at Bottom of Page

DISTRICT II

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Drawer DD, Antesia, NM 88210		_	P.O. B	ox 2088			O. C. D			
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		Santa	a Fe, New M	lexico 875	04-2088	•	U. C. U RIFERIA OF			
	REQU	EST FOF	ALLOWA	RI E AND	ALITHODI	74TION				
I.		O TRAN	SPORT OI	L AND NA	TURAL G.	ZATION AS				
Operator CDV Document	/				11 01 17 12 07		API No.			
SDX Resources,	Inc./		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Post Office Box	5061.	Midla	nd May:	2070	) A			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box)	3001/	mula	id, lex		) 4 her (Please expl		<del></del>			
New Well	(	Change in Tra	ansporter of:	Char	ige of C	am) Derato	r			
Recompletion	Oil		y Gas	Effe	ctive M	larch 1	. 1992			
Change in Operator   If change of operator give name   Y	Casinghead		ondensate							
and address of previous operator	ates D	rillin	g Co., 2	207 S.	4th, Ar	tesia,	New M	exico	88210	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEA	SE				····	·- ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Lease Name			ol Name, Includ	ing Formation		Kind	of Lease		N-	
Artesia Metex U	<u>nit</u>	23		-	N-GR-SA		Federal or Fee		ease No.	
Location						<u>l</u>		<u> </u>	•	
Unit Letter	-: 24	10 Fe	et From The	W Lin	ne and 3:	30 Fe	et From The _	5	Line	
Section 19 Township	<u> </u>		7.0	3. <i>Ca</i>		•••	~ 110111 1110 _		Line	
Township	2 10	<u>&gt; Ka</u>	inge 78	36 ,N	МРМ,			Eddy	County	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRAN	SPORTER	OF OIL	AND NATU	RAL GAS						
realise of Authorized Transporter of Oil	(X) (X)	or Condensate	,		ve address to wi	ich approved	copy of this fo	rm is to be se	nt)	
Navajo Refining	Compar			P. 0	Box 1	75. Ar	tesia.	NM 88	210	
Address (Gi						iich approved	copy of this fo	rm is to be se	nt)	
Phillips Petroleum Company   4001 Penbrook, Odessa, TX 79								rx 797	60	
give location of tanks.	Om.   .	Sec.  Tw	γρ.   Kge. 	Is gas actual	ly connected?	When	7			
If this production is commingled with that i	from any other	r lease or pool	l, give comming	ing order num	ber		<del></del>		·	
IV. COMPLETION DATA								<del></del>		
Designate Type of Completion	<b>(</b> Y)	Oil Well	Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'v	Diff Res'v	
Date Spudded		Ready to Pro	<u> </u>	   ***   **	<u></u>					
	Date Compi.	Keady to Pro	ха.	Total Depth			P.B.T.D.			
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Top Oil/Gas	Pay	<del> </del>	Takin D. d						
							Tubing Depth			
Perforations								Depth Casing Shoe		
TUBING, CASING AND HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE				CEMENTI		<u>D</u>				
HOLE SIZE	NG & TUBIN	NG SIZE	DEPTH SET			SACKS CEMENT				
	<del></del>		·			<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>		
							<del> </del>			
V. CONTROL D. A. CO.										
V. TEST DATA AND REQUES OIL WELL				_						
OIL WELL (Test must be after re Date First New Oil Run To Tank	Date of Test	il volume of lo	xad oil and must	be equal to or	exceed top allo	wable for this	depth or be for	or full 24 how	rs.)	
	Date of Test			Flooding M	ethod (Flow, pu	mp, gas lýt, e		1. 1.	1000	
Length of Test	Tubing Press	ure		Casing Pressure			Choke Size 3-27.92			
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil - Bbls.			Water - Bbls.			Gas-MCF LUG OF			
	<u> </u>							1.0		
GAS WELL										
ctual Prod. Test - MCF/D Length of Test				Bbls. Condensate/MMCF			Gravity of Condensate			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)			Casing Pressure (Shut-in)			Choke Size			
cooling cooling (place) occur proj		ж.		Casing Frees	nie (2010x-113)	•	Choke Size			
VI. OPERATOR CERTIFIC	ATE OF	COMPLI	ANCE	<u> </u>	<del></del>		<u> </u>			
I hereby certify that the rules and regula				(	DIL CON	SERV	1 NOITA	DIVISIO	N	
Division have been complied with and that the information given above					<b>!</b>					
is true and complete to the best of my k	nowledge and	belief.		Date	Approve	4	MAR 2	3 1992		
Collonna Ora	<b>-</b>				ppi 0 <b>v</b> C	<u> </u>				
Signature						ORIGINA	LSIGNED	RV		
Signature Rebecca Olson Agent					By ORIGINAL SIGNED BY MIKE WILLIAMS					
Printed Name Title					Title SUPERKISORDIBIRITOR IT					
March 17, 1992 Date		See the second section of the sectio								

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of operator, well name or number transporter or other such changes